
STARTERS

For sharing 

C H E F S
F A V O R I T E S

Sweet BBQ 1/2 rack of ribs
served with chips, a side salad

and coleslaw

8oz Sirloin steak served with
chips, grilled mushroom and

tomato. Choose from peas or
salad. add peppercorn/stilton

sauce £2.95 or a wedge of melted
Stilton £1.95

Homemade chicken liver, Cointreau
and orange pâté served with red

onion chutney & toasted sourdough 

Panko breaded squid rings served

with lemon mayonnaise 

Salmon fillet, pan fried with

Beer battered fish & chips
with garden or mushy
peas (Large/ small)

Hollandaise sauce, served with
seasonal vegetables and roasted

£16.95/£13.50

new potatoes (Gf)

£13.95

Whitby bay scampi and chips
with garden or mushy peas.

Homemade beer battered
halloumi served with chips and

salad 

Pie of the week served with
mashed potatoes, peas and

gravy.

Cheesy Nachos with
jalapeños, spring onions salsa

and soured cream

Homemade mixed bean and vegetable
chilli served with tortilla chips 

Homemade pub chicken curry
with rice, naan bread and mango
chutney (medium spice level) 

 add cheese £2 

£17.95

£22.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£12.95 

£14.95/£12.95

£7.95

£7.95

£14.95

£11.95

Greyhound Botcheston 
please turn over for our burgers and sides

Menu
£7.95

Baked camembert with
crusty bread and celery £12.95

£6.95

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances 

Gyozas with sweet chilli dip
— choose from: 

duck in hoisin sauce or
vegtable and tofu (Vg)

Homemade soup with crusty
bread and butter

Honey and whole-grain mustard
glazed ham, egg and chips with

peas or salad



£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

S I D E S
Chips/fries

Cheesy Chips/fries

Halloumi fries Homemade,

beer battered
onion rings

Side salad

Homemade coleslaw

B u r g e r s  a t
T h e  G r e y h o u n d

pickles 
egg 

bacon 
Double up your Patty

Steak burger (cooked medium) topped with
melted cheddar or stilton and smokey bacon,
served on a bed of lettuce and tomato.

All of our delicious burgers are served in a brioche bun with
fresh, homemade coleslaw. Choose from BBQ, tomato, sweet

chilli sauce or mayonnaise. We also have gluten-free buns.

The Clucker 

The Big Veggie

The Greyhounder

Breaded chicken burger with cheese, lettuce
and tomato.

Veggie Burger served on a bed of lettuce, tomato
and red onion.

Extra toppings 

£3.50

£4.50

£5.95

£4.00

£3.95

£3.95

£1.50
£1.00

£ 3.00

£1.00




