

#### STARTERS

Homemade soup with crusty bread and butter	£6.95	Homemade chicken liver, Cointreau and orange pâté served with red onion chutney & toasted sourdough <b>£7.95</b>	
Gyozas with sweet chilli dip – choose from: duck in hoisin sauce or vegtable and tofu (Vg)	£7.95	Panko breaded squid rings served with lemon mayonnaise <b>£7.95</b>	
	For sharing		
Baked camembert with crusty bread and celery	5	Cheesy Nachos with jalapeños, spring onions salsa and soured cream <b>£12.95</b>	
	CHEFS		
Sweet BBQ 1/2 rack of ribs	FAVORIT	-	
served with chips, a side salad and coleslaw	£17.95	Salmon fillet, pan fried with Hollandaise sauce, served with seasonal vegetables and roasted new potatoes (Gf) <b>£14.95</b>	
80z Sirloin steak served with chips, grilled mushroom and tomato. Choose from peas or salad. add peppercorn/stilton sauce £2.95 or a wedge of melted		Beer battered fish & chips with garden or mushy peas (Large/ small) <b>£16.95/£13.50</b>	
Stilton £1.95 Homemade pub chicken curry with rice, naan bread and mango	£22.95	Homemade mixed bean and vegetable chilli served with tortilla chips add cheese £2 <b>£11.95</b>	
chutney (medium spice level)	£13.95	Whitby bay scampi and chips with garden or mushy peas.	
Homemade beer battered halloumi served with chips and salad	£13.95	£14.95/£12.95 Honey and whole-grain mustard glazed ham, egg and chips with	
Pie of the week served with mashed potatoes, peas and gravy.	£14.95	peas or salad £13.95	

reyhound Botch

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances please turn over for our burgers and sides

# Burgers at The Greyhound

All of our delicious burgers are served in a brioche bun with fresh, homemade coleslaw. Choose from BBQ, tomato, sweet chilli sauce or mayonnaise. We also have gluten-free buns.

### The Greyhounder

Steak burger (cooked medium) topped with melted cheddar or stilton and smokey bacon, served on a bed of lettuce and tomato.	£14.95
<b>The Clucker</b> Breaded chicken burger with cheese, lettuce and tomato.	£14.95
<b>The Big Veggie</b> Veggie Burger served on a bed of lettuce, tomato and red onion.	£13.95

## Extra toppings

pickles	£1.00
egg	£1.00
bacon	£1.50
Double up your Patty	£ 3.00

## SIDES

Chips/fries	£3.50
Cheesy Chips/fries	£4.50
Halloumi fries Homemade,	£5.95
beer battered onion rings	£4.00
Side salad	£3.95
Homemade coleslaw	£3.95



